
Fall 2023

Aug 28 2023

Previous Yr Cur YR Change % Diff

Indianapolis Dentistry
Education

Engineering & Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design
Kelley-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/Comp
McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neill Public & Environ Aff
Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College
University Graduate School

IUPUI Honors College

Online Campus Connect -IN

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Ft. Wayne

Online Campus Connect -F..
Total

Grand Total

-2.5%
47.0%
16.8%
22.7%
-1.6%
-5.7%
-3.5%
-1.8%
-12.9%
1.5%
1.0%
3.9%
10.1%
17.2%
-7.6%
-6.1%
7.5%
-3.8%
-6.7%
-11.6%
1.4%

-7,484
481
16
37
-46
-578
-2,321
-144
-710
172
333
397
1,663
193

-3,074
-1,304
670
-714
-1,874
-820
140

295,028
1,504
111
200
2,836
9,576
64,833
7,984
4,805
11,770
33,685
10,585
18,202
1,312
37,249
20,086
9,555
18,240
26,022
6,249
10,225

302,512
1,023
95
163
2,882
10,154
67,154
8,128
5,515
11,598
33,352
10,188
16,539
1,119
40,323
21,390
8,885
18,954
27,896
7,069
10,085

2.9%
2.9%

335
335

11,718
11,718

11,383
11,383

3.9%

3.8%

485
7

478

12,977
7

12,970

12,492
0

12,492

-2.0%-6,664319,723326,387

Credit Hours Taught
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Fall 2023

Aug 28 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering- Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelly-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/ Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neil Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

Administrative Tracking Group

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Fairbanks Public Health

Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-2.3%
50.0%
-15.8%
-9.0%
-3.9%
0.5%
-11.3%
-10.8%
0.7%
0.9%
2.8%
12.5%
19.0%
-5.6%
-6.1%
4.1%
-2.7%
-2.6%
-11.4%
0.2%

-545
2
-15
-322
-40
15
-71
-61
8
18
22
222
35
-94
-99
25
-35
-69
-85
1

23,550
6
80

3,267
992
3,104
555
503
1,134
2,076
806
1,996
219
1,572
1,513
633
1,258
2,611
660
593

24,095
4
95

3,589
1,032
3,089
626
564
1,126
2,058
784
1,774
184
1,666
1,612
608
1,293
2,680
745
592

1.3%
1.3%

12
12

940
940

928
928

5.7%
6.3%
-33.3%

52
57
-5

965
955
10

913
898
15

-1.8%-47725,44525,922

Headcount by Student School
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students
Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Aug 28 2023

Undergrad
Graduate/

Professional

226
2

-15

-14
43

-48

-11

-36
12

22

235

37
8

-7

4

-13
11

1

-2

-772

-322

-26
-28

-23

-50

44
6

-13

-2
-102

-92

21

-22
-80

-86

3

Internal School Changes

Select Date
Most Recent Data Last Refresh August 28, 2023



Fall 2023

Aug 28 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Undergrads Freshman

Certificate - UG

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Post-Bac Certificate

Total

UG Non Degree Undergrad Special

High School

Total

Graduate Masters

Certificate Grad

Post-Masters Certificate

Specialist/Dir

Total

Doctoral-Practice Doctoral-Practice

Total

Doctoral-Research Doctoral-Research

Total

Graduate Non Degree Grad Special

Total

Grand Total

-4.9%

-6.3%

-7.8%

5.7%

1.9%

-9.1%

-768

1

-336

-266

168

3

-338

14,777

1

5,009

3,131

3,107

161

3,368

15,545

0

5,345

3,397

2,939

158

3,706

-0.9%

19.4%

-7.3%

-4

20

-24

427

123

304

431

103

328

4.6%

50.0%

11.1%

1.8%

4.6%

190

1

2

3

184

4,357

3

20

171

4,163

4,167

2

18

168

3,979

1.6%

1.6%

46

46

2,976

2,976

2,930

2,930

-2.9%

-2.9%

-26

-26

872

872

898

898

11.9%

11.9%

18

18

169

169

151

151

-2.3%-54523,55024,095

Headcount by Academic Level
Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Aug 28 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Grand Total

-28.4%

-6.4%

-56.5%

-700

-88

-613

1,765

1,294

471

2,465

1,382

1,084

-4.2%

-1.7%

-5.1%

-837

-97

-739

19,278

5,506

13,773

20,115

5,603

14,512

-6.8%-1,53621,04322,579

Headcount by Residency

Fall 2022

Aug 28 2023

Fall 2023

Aug 28 2023

IN Partner Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Nonresident Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Grand Total

3.3%
0.7%
2.6%

16.5%
10.5%
6.1%

14.8%
11.3%
3.5%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Aug 28 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Grand Total

21.7%

-8.9%

247

-34

1,383

346

1,136

380

14.1%2131,7291,516

International Headcount

Fall 2022

Aug 28 2023

Fall 2023

Aug 28 2023

IN Partner Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Nonresident Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Grand Total

3.7%
0.6%
3.1%

14.7%
8.4%
6.3%

12.2%
9.0%
3.2%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Aug 28 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

-3.9%

-0.3%

-5.0%

-9,941

-179

-9,762

248,068

61,841

186,228

258,009

62,020

195,990

-34.6%

-8.1%

-64.6%

-10,416

-1,297

-9,119

19,663

14,661

5,002

30,078

15,958

14,120

Credit Hours by Residency

Fall 2023

Aug 28 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ P..

Grand Total

25.7%

-10.4%

2,473

-501

12,098

4,300

9,625

4,800

13.7%1,97316,39714,425

International Credit Hours

Select Date
Most Recent Data

Last Refresh August 28, 2023
Indianapolis Data Only
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