

Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Most Recent Data
Select Date

Last Refresh August 28, 2023

Credit Hours Taught

* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Headcount by Student School

* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Internal School Changes

			Fall 20)23					Fall 2	.023	
			Aug 28 2	2023					Aug 28	2023	
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff			Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Indianapolis	Dentistry	10,085	10,225	140	1.4%	Indianapolis	Dentistry	592	593	1	0.2%
	Education	7,069	6,249	-820	-11.6%		Education	745	660	-85	-11.4%
	Engineering & Tech	27,896	26,022	-1,874	-6.7%		Engineering- Tech	2,680	2,611	-69	-2.6%
	Health & Human Sci	18,954	18,240	-714	-3.8%		Health & Human Sci	1,293	1,258	-35	-2.7%
	Herron Art and Design	8,885	9,555	670	7.5%		Herron Art and Design	608	633	25	4.1%
	Kelley-Business*	21,390	20,086	-1,304	-6.1%		Kelly-Business*	1,612	1,513	-99	-6.1%
	Liberal Arts	40,323	37,249	-3,074	-7.6%		Liberal Arts	1,666	1,572	-94	-5.6%
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	1,119	1,312	193	17.2%		Lilly Family Philanthropy	184	219	35	19.0%
	Luddy Info/Comp	16,539	18,202	1,663	10.1%		Luddy Info/ Comp	1,774	1,996	222	12.5%
	McKinney Law	10,188	10,585	397	3.9%		McKinney Law	784	806	22	2.8%
	Medicine*	33,352	33,685	333	1.0%		Medicine*	2,058	2,076	18	0.9%
	Nursing	11,598	11,770	172	1.5%		Nursing	1,126	1,134	8	0.7%
	O'Neill Public & Environ Aff	5,515	4,805	-710	-12.9%		O'Neil Public & Environ Aff	564	503	-61	-10.8%
	Fairbanks Public Health	8,128	7,984	-144	-1.8%		Fairbanks Public Health	626	555	-71	-11.3%
	Science	67,154	64,833	-2,321	-3.5%		Science	3,089	3,104	15	0.5%
	Social Work	10,154	9,576	-578	-5.7%		Social Work	1,032	992	-40	-3.9%
	University College	2,882	2,836	-46	-1.6%		University College	3,589	3,267	-322	-9.0%
	University Graduate School		200	37	22.7%		University College University Graduate School	95	3,207	-322	-15.8%
	IUPUI Honors College	95	111	16	16.8%		*	4	6	-13	50.0%
	Online Campus Connect -IN	1,023	1,504	481	47.0%		Administrative Tracking Group				
	Total	302,512	295,028	-7,484	-2.5%		Total	24,095	23,550	-545	-2.3%
Columbus	Columbus	11,383	11,718	335	2.9%	Columbus	Columbus	928	940	12	1.3%
	Total	11,383	11,718	335	2.9%		Total	928	940	12	1.3%
Fort Wayne	Ft. Wayne	12,492	12,970	478	3.8%	Fort Wayne	Fairbanks Public Health	15	10	-5	-33.3%
	Online Campus Connect -F	0	7	7			Ft. Wayne	898	955	57	6.3%
	Total	12,492	12,977	485	3.9%		Total	913	965	52	5.7%
Grand Total		326,387	319,723	-6,664	-2.0%	Grand Total		25,922	25,445	-477	-1.8%

Fall 2023	
Aug 28 2023	
Undergrad	Graduate/ Professional
3	-2
-86	1
-80	11
-22	-13
21	4
-92	-7
-102	8
-2	37
-13	235
	22
6	12
44	-36
-50	-11
-23	-48
-28	43
-26	-14
-322	
	-15
	2
-772	226



Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Select Date Most Recent Data

Indianapolis Data Only

Headcount by Academic Level

Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

			Fall 20	023	
			Aug 28	2023	
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Undergrads	Freshman	3,706	3,368	-338	-9.1%
	Certificate - UG	158	161	3	1.9%
	Sophomore	2,939	3,107	168	5.7%
	Junior	3,397	3,131	-266	-7.8%
	Senior	5,345	5,009	-336	-6.3%
	Post-Bac Certificate	0	1	1	
	Total	15,545	14,777	-768	-4.9%
UG Non Degree	Undergrad Special	328	304	-24	-7.3%
	High School	103	123	20	19.4%
	Total	431	427	-4	-0.9%
Graduate	Masters	3,979	4,163	184	4.6%
	Certificate Grad	168	171	3	1.8%
	Post-Masters Certificate	18	20	2	11.1%
	Specialist/Dir	2	3	1	50.0%
	Total	4,167	4,357	190	4.6%
Doctoral-Practice	Doctoral-Practice	2,930	2,976	46	1.6%
	Total	2,930	2,976	46	1.6%
Doctoral-Research	Doctoral-Research	898	872	-26	-2.9%
	Total	898	872	-26	-2.9%
Graduate Non Degree	Grad Special	151	169	18	11.9%
	Total	151	169	18	11.9%
Grand Total		24,095	23,550	-545	-2.3%

Headcount by Residency

		Fall 2023 Aug 28 2023				
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif	
Nonresident	Undergrad	1,084	471	-613	-56.5%	
	Graduate/ Profe	1,382	1,294	-88	-6.4%	
	Total	2,465	1,765	-700	-28.4%	
Resident	Undergrad	14,512	13,773	-739	-5.1%	
	Graduate/ Profe	5,603	5,506	-97	-1.7%	
	Total	20,115	19,278	-837	-4.2%	
Grand Total		22,579	21,043	-1,536	-6.8%	

International Headcount

		Fall 2023 Aug 28 2023			
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
US Nonresident	Undergrad	380	346	-34	-8.9%
	Graduate/ Profe	1,136	1,383	247	21.7%
Grand Total		1,516	1,729	213	14.1%

Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Aug 28 2023	Aug 28 2023
IN Partner	Undergrad		2.6%
	Graduate/ Professional		0.7%
	Total		3.3%
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.1%	3.5%
	Graduate/ Professional	10.5%	11.3%
	Total	16.5%	14.8%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%

Last Refresh

August 28, 2023

Credit Hours by Residency

		Fall 2023 Aug 28 2023				
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff	
Resident	Undergrad	195,990	186,228	-9,762	-5.0%	
	Graduate/ Professional	62,020	61,841	-179	-0.3%	
	Total	258,009	248,068	-9,941	-3.9%	
Nonresident	Undergrad	14,120	5,002	-9,119	-64.6%	
	Graduate/ Professional	15,958	14,661	-1,297	-8.1%	
	Total	30,078	19,663	-10,416	-34.6%	

International Credit Hours

		Fall 2023 Aug 28 2023				
		Previous Yr	Change	% Diff		
US Nonresident	Undergrad	4,800	4,300	-501	-10.4%	
	Graduate/ P	9,625	12,098	2,473	25.7%	
Grand Total		14,425	16,397	1,973	13.7%	

Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Aug 28 2023	Aug 28 2023
IN Partner	Undergrad		3.1%
	Graduate/ Professional		0.6%
	Total		3.7%
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.3%	3.2%
	Graduate/ Professional	8.4%	9.0%
	Total	14.7%	12.2%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%